Walsh of Fitchburg, one

Blanks, thirteen,

152

1

13

Secretary of State.

Albert P. Langtry of Springfield, one hundred and
twelve

Russell A. Wood of Cambridge, thirty-nine,
Blanks, fifteen.

112
39

15

Treasurer.

Elmer A. Stevens of Somerville, one hundred and forty-
seven

Blanks, nineteen,
147

19

Auditor.

Herbert W. Burr of Boston, seventy-three
John E. White of Tisbury, seventy-five,
Blanks, eighteen,

73
75

18

Attorney General.

James M. Swift of Fall River, one hundred and forty-six
Blanks, twenty,

146
20

Councillor Sixth District,

Herbert E. Fletcher of Westford, one hundred and thirty-
two,

Blanks, thirty-four,
132

34

Senator for Fifth Middlesex District.

Edward A. Walker of Waltham, one hundred and forty-
seven,

Blanks, nineteen,
147

19

Representative in General Court for Ioth Middlesex District

Francis H. Stevens of Stow, one hundred and forty-eight
Blanks, eighteen,

148

18

County Commissioner, Middlesex.

Charles W. Atkins, of Everett fifty-six,
Levi S. Gould of Melrose, eighty-three
Blanks, twenty-seven,

56

83

27

Register of Deeds, Middlesex South District.

Edwin O. Childs of Newton, one hundred and thirty-seven 137
Blanks, twenty-nine, 29

Clerk of Courts, Middlesex.

William G. Dillingham of Malden, one hundred and thirty-
eight,

Blanks, twenty-eight,
138

28

State Committee, 5th Middlesex District.

Daniel H. Fletcher of Marlboro, one hundred and thirty-
seven,

Blanks, twenty-nine,
137

29

Delegates to State Convention.

Albert Batley of Maynard, one hundred and thirty-three 133
Charles D. Holmes of Maynard, one hundred and forty-

seven, 147
Charles H. Persons of Maynard, one hundred and forty-

five,
Thomas Deane, one,

Blanks, seventy-two,

145
1

72

Town Committee.

Albert Batley, one hundred and twenty-two,
John W. Flood, one hundred and twenty-six,
Alfred E. McCleary, one hundred and twenty-eight,